ULG917      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
LED
CCT
CRI

120V NO TRANSFORMER REQUIRED
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
ULG
MODEL
EX: ULG-24-30K-BZ-120
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH
12
18
24
32
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
FINISH VOLTAGE
120 - 120V
LENGTH
WATTS
LUMENS
# OF LEDs
ULG2612
12”
7W
490
42
ULG2618
18”
10W
685
60
ULG2624
24”
13.5W
875
90
ULG2632
32”
17W
1075
102
- 12”
- 24”
- 32”
DIMMABLE
90+
CRI
490
LUMENS
LINKABLE
INDOOR PER FT.
UP TO
300W
COLOR TEMP
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
WH - White
BZ - Bronze
1.1”
0-90º
0.94”
ULG917      | P2
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
JUNCTION BOX  |   Direct Wire Junction Box With Switch
ULG-JBA-WH White
ULG-JBA-BZ Bronze
JUNCTION SENSOR BOX  |
Direct Wire Occupancy
sensor box with switch